DataSafe® HX Top Terminated Batteries
Available exclusively from EnerSys®, the world leader in stored power solutions.
DATASAFE® HX TOP TERMINATED BATTERIES
®
HX
6 and 12 Volt
DataSafe® HX Top Terminated Batteries.
The DataSafe® HX top terminated battery range of Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) batteries has been designed to

B  INCH = MM
	0.313	 7.95
0	.250	 6.35
	0.180	 4.57
	0.098	 2.49
	0.059	 1.50
	0.031	 0.79
	0.020	 0.51
	0.004	 0.10
Faston Tab: 250 M5 Threaded
Receptacle
M6 Threaded
Receptacle
M5 Bolt M6 Bolt
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
	 12HX25	 12	 4.5	 23	 107	 4.2	 70	 2.8	 90	 3.5	 2.0	 4.4	 300	 41	 16.5	 1	 A/B
	12HX35	 12	 7	 36	 100	 3.9	 65	 2.6	 151	 5.9	 2.8	 6.1	 500	 62	 13.2	 3	 A/B
	6HX50	 6	 11	 53	 99	 3.9	 50	 2.0	 151	 5.9	 2.1	 4.7	 720	 93	 6.1	 1	 A/B
	12HX50	 12	 11	 53	 99	 3.9	 99	 3.9	 152	 6.0	 4.1	 9.1	 720	 93	 12.2	 3	 A/B
	12HX80	 12	 16	 80	 167	 6.6	 76	 3.0	 181	 7.1	 6.4	 14.0	 1000	 140	 8.5	 2	 C/E
	12HX100	 12	 21	 100	 175	 6.9	 125	 4.9	 166	 6.5	 10.0	 22.0	 1500	 171	 7.1	 2	 C/E
	12HX135B	 12	 28	 135	 180	 7.1	 130	 5.1	 198	 7.8	 11.8	 26.0	 1800	 238	 5.6	 1	 F
	12HX135R	 12	 28	 135	 169	 6.7	 130	 5.1	 196	 7.7	 11.8	 26.0	 1800	 238	 5.6	 1	 C
	12HX150	 12	 32	 150	 170	 6.7	 165	 6.5	 197	 7.8	 14.5	 32.0	 2400	 277	 5.0	 2	 D/F
	12HX205	 12	 44	 205	 206	 8.1	 140	 5.5	 226	 8.9	 19.5	 43.0	 2775	 439	 4.5	 1	 D
	12HX300	 12	 70	 284	 208	 8.2	 175	 6.9	 259	 10.2	 27.2	 60.0	 3175	 503	 3.9	 1	 D
	12HX330	 12	 82	 336	 213	 8.4	 173	 6.8	 300	 11.8	 32.2	 71.0	 3700	 586	 3.4	 1	 D
	12HX400	 12	 94	 381	 211	 8.3	 173	 6.8	 338	 13.3	 36.3	 80.0	 4225	 670	 3.0	 1	 D
	12HX505	 12	 119	 506	 272	 10.7	 173	 6.8	 338	 13.3	 46.7	 103.0	 4510	 913	 2.8	 1	 D
	12HX540	 12	 123	 540	 272	 10.7	 173	 6.8	 338	 13.3	 48.1	 106.0	 4775	 961	 2.6	 1	 D
	 6HX800	 6	 200	 780	 211	 8.3	 173	 6.8	 340	 13.4	 36.3	 80.0	 6200	 1272	 1.0	 4	 D
			   8 hr rate	 @ 15 min.	 Overall *			   Typical		  Max	 Internal
	   Type	 Nominal	 to 1.75	 rate to	 Height	 Width	 Length	 Weight	 Short Circuit	 Discharge	 Resistance	 Layout	 Terminals
	 	 Voltage (V)	 volts/cell	 1.67 volts/cell 	 mm	 inch	 mm	 inch	 mm	 inch 	 kg	 lbs	 Current (A)	 Current 	 (mΩ)**

	12HX300	 545	 369	 283	 231	 174	 128	 102
	12HX330	 624	 431	 335	 276	 206	 150	 119
	12HX400	 708	 493	 380	 313	 232	 170	 136
	12HX505	 844	 637	 499	 410	 301	 218	 173
	12HX540	 897	 675	 532	 438	 326	 236	 186
	 6HX800	 1259	 944	 758	 636	 484	 359	 287
	 Type 	 5	 10	 15	 20	 30	 45	 60
Standby Time (Minutes)
Constant Power Discharge (Watts per cell) to 1.67Vpc at 77°F (25°C)